
  June workshops with Child Care Resources 

 Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org  

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Monday, June 3 GNJK ERS Support 140249 1:00-2:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 4 The Growing Brain: Overview 140246 6:30-7:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 4 Understanding & Managing Behaviors 140245 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, June 6 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo @ 

ext 125 to register 12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Thursday, June 6 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 

or call to register 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Monday, June 10 GNJK for Parents 
Contact Keithlyn Smith @ 

ext 120 to register 
6:30-7:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 11 The Growing Brain: Unit 1 140371 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 11 What’s New in Health & Safety 140239 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, June 13 Health, Safety & Child Development Part 2 140895 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, June 18 FCC Alliance (FCC ONLY) 140369 6:30-8:00pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 18 The Growing Brain: Unit 2 140372 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 18 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect 140240 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, June 20 FCC/FFN Orientation contact Eduardo Magliulo @ 
ext 125 to register 12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Thursday, June 20 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 

or call to register 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, June 25 Becoming an HR Expert 140243 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, June 25 The Growing Brain: Unit 3 140373 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, June 26 enVISIONing workshop (FCC ONLY) 140244 6:30-7:30pm CCR 

Thursday, June 27 Health, Safety & Child Development Part 3 140895 5:30-7:30pm CCR 


